Position

Senior Com Health Spec
Com Health Worker Spec
Com Health Worker Spec
Health Nutrition Program
Coordinator

Nutritionist

Health Nutrition Program
Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Hhcs-Ph -Women
Infant & Children

Total Wages

$88,070

$72,924

$63,719

$38,396

$33,951

$29,939

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,198
$41,920
$50,451
$40,872

$26,764

$19,407



