Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Com Health Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$88,070	\$54,198
Com Health Worker Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$72,924	\$41,920
Com Health Worker Spec		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$63,719	\$50,451
Health Nutrition Program Coordinator		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$38,396	\$40,872
Nutritionist		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$33,951	\$26,764
Health Nutrition Program Coordinator		Berkeley	Hhcs-Ph -Women Infant & Children	\$29,939	\$19,407